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Prehled

Cena

Zména

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména
Sektor

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

US7185461040
PSX

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

EUR
Energy / Commodities
Akcie

53.252 EUR

S&P 500

126,32 EUR
(82)

127,78 EUR
(82)

Zavérecna cena (predchozi -

den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym -

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany -

pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 718546104

51

Graf
neni k dispozici

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Sektory | Z trhii

Datum

04.06.2024
03.06.2024
31.05.2024
30.05.2024
29.05.2024

rrrr

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Nadpis

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

VSechny burzy pro PHILLIPS 66

Burza [3]

Xetra

Datum Cas Cena

04.06.2024 17:35 127,18 EUR 0,07

Stahnout

CHCHCHCH

Obchodovany Pocet

obchodu
7
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7185461040&ID_NOTATION=440212685
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7185461040&ID_NOTATION=440212685
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce54a44fde4a065d6959f83d234dfcf1f3891b218ed4bb94db265679091d54d7&idfile=60450&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60450%2F2024-06-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=82e5b4b95233ad146&time=1717629419&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c2665c70cc9745390462f1cb88fc9cdd9a4a2dcc0bf7eb7f5447302a81f2853&idfile=60444&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60444%2F2024-06-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=038d7654c33e46d49&time=1717629419&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62b2afb9aad7c286ed48920cc774490b420470d330dd7f6f8024cbde96d4dff4&idfile=60430&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60430%2F2024-05-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=46cb6118d25375ea7&time=1717629419&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1562581d20a4074f71cb9033a4624e1c07ab2bd07e34c162aa767480164265af&idfile=60425&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60425%2F2024-05-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=47f938572012f54c7&time=1717629419&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a0ecad1987d53c52192045a14c76b0c3644f40cdde991703da3bf395ffd4b89&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5c52728e24f04540&time=1717629419&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=440212685
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030069
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PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: PHILLIPS 66

CESKAS

spofitelna

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

04.06.2024
04.06.2024
04.06.2024
04.06.2024
04.06.2024
31.05.2024
04.06.2024
04.06.2024
04.06.2024

04.06.2024

04.06.2024
04.06.2024

17:32
22:26
16:29
22:00
08:00
15:41
08:17
08:17
21:55

17:44

19:30
20:21

127,40 EUR
125,90 EUR
127,56 EUR
136,99 USD
126,12 EUR
139,82 USD
125,96 EUR
125,96 EUR
125,92 EUR

126,90 EUR

127,20 EUR
127,10 EUR

0,00
0,04
0,00
433,02
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,04
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

42.821

- W W -
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US7185461040-2024-06-05.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS7185461040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940473
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63552614
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64581458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62421687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64581457
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254035
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057683
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72530646
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212327747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212327748
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Detaily

Cena

Zména

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména
Sektor

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

US7185461040
PSX

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

EUR
Energy / Commodities
Akcie

53.252 EUR

S&P 500

126,32 EUR
(82)

127,78 EUR
(82)

Zavérecna cena (predchozi -

den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym -

objemem
Objem (kusy)

Obchodovany objem

Pocet obchodl

Posledni zobchodovany -

pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

Vykonn. (%)
Vykonn. (abs.)
Beta

Volatilita

6m 1r 3r

0,55 0,51 0,69

CESKAS

spofitelna

51
Graf
neni k dispozici
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) -EUR (-)
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) -EUR (-)
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) -EUR (-)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) -EUR (-)
YTD Max| datum -EUR (-)
YTD Min | datum -EUR (-)
52tydenni max. | datum -EUR (-)
52tydenni min. | datum -EUR (-)
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PHILLIPS 66

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

PHILLIPS

Kontakty
PHILLIPS 66

2331 CityWest Boulevard - 77042 Houston
Telefon:+1-281-293-6600
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: PHILLIPS 66 [

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Phillips 66 engages in the processing, transportation, storage, and marketing of fuels and

other related products. The company operates through the following segments: Midstream,
Chemicals, Refining, and Marketing & Specialties. The Midstream segment provides crude
oil and refined products transportation, terminal, and processing services, as well as natural

gas, natural gas liquids, and liquefied petroleum gas transportation, storage, processing,

and marketing services. The Chemicals segment produces and markets petrochemicals and

plastics worldwide. The Refining segment Refines crude oil and other feedstocks into
petroleum products such as gasoline, distillates, and aviation fuels. The Marketing and

Specialties segment purchases for resale and markets refined petroleum products such as

base oils and lubricants, and power generation operations. The company was founded in
1875 and is headquartered in Houston, TX.

Clenové predstavenstva

Marna
Whittington

Charles Holley
Denise Ramos

Denise
Singleton

Doug
Terreson

Gary Adams
Glenn Tilton
Gregory
Hayes

John Lowe
Julie Bushman
Lisa Davis
Robert Pease
Mark Lashier
Andrez
Carberry
David Erfert
Kevin J.

Mitchell

Tandra
Perkins

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US7185461040-2024-06-05.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS7185461040
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